
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Giorgio BERNASCONI
SCOM Mendrisio (Switzerland)
Circuit : H70
Distance : 3600m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:44:31 (12'22"/km)

9/31 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Daniel PAPILLON 0:35:34
2. Servais HICK 0:35:46
3. Denis CUCHE 0:36:15

1. 106 00:04:09 456m 9'06"/km
2. 109 00:06:38 00:10:47 358m 18'32"/km
3. 144 00:03:41 00:14:28 377m 9'46"/km
4. 115 00:01:01 00:15:29 110m 9'15"/km
5. 117 00:06:40 00:22:09 484m 13'46"/km
6. 116 00:02:43 00:24:52 243m 11'11"/km
7. 123 00:01:38 00:26:30 169m 9'40"/km
8. 106 00:06:52 00:33:22 273m 25'09"/km
9. 124 00:04:13 00:37:35 403m 10'28"/km

10. 119 00:02:23 00:39:58 217m 10'59"/km
11. 249 00:00:30 00:40:28 87m 5'45"/km
12. 222 00:03:11 00:43:39 272m 11'42"/km
13. 255 00:00:38 00:44:17 84m 7'32"/km
14. 999 00:00:14 00:44:31 102m 2'17"/km
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